



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 281/2018**

B A TATA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Shailesh Madiyal, Adv. with
Mr.Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.

versus

PUNYA SALILA SRIVASTAV & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC with
Mr.Zahid Hanief, Advocate for R1
and R2 along with Ms.Archana Gaur,
OSD (Litigation) Zone-23, DOE.
Mr.Arjun Pant, Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER

%

08.01.2019

At joint request, list on 28.02.2019.

VINOD GOEL, J.

JANUARY 08, 2019

"shailendra"