



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 281/2018**

B A TATA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shailesh Modiyal and Mr. Rajan
Parmar, Advocate.

versus

PUNYA SALILA SRIVASTAV & ORS Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

17.02.2023

A request for pass-over is made on behalf of the Petitioner.

It is already 3:05 P.M. It is not possible to pass-over the matter.

List on 31.08.2023.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2023/msh