



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 281/2018**

B A TATA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash & Ms.
Anisha Agarwal, Advs.

M: 9205200742

Email:

contact.sudhanshuprakash@gmail.com

versus

PUNYA SALILA SRIVASTAV & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen, SC for DDA.

M: 7217634459

Mr. Abhinav Singh, Ms. Swega
Agarwal & Ms. Bhavi Garg, Advs.
for R-1 & 2.

M: 9811188892

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **14.05.2024**

1. List on 29th May, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 14, 2024