



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 281/2018**

B A TATA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

PUNYA SALILA SRIVASTAV & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr.Rishikesh Kumar, ASC with
Ms.Sheenu Priya, Mr.Atik Gill,
Mr.Sudhir Kumar Shukla and
Mr.Sudhir, Advocate for
GNCTD.

Ms.Mrinalini Sen, Advocate for
DDA/ Respondent no. 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

28.08.2024

%

1. Although, learned counsel for respondent is present and submits that directions of this Court contained in the order dated 06.09.2017 in WP(C) No.7773/2017 has been complied with, learned counsel for the petitioner disputes the said statement.
2. The voice of the learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through VC is not audible due to poor network on his end.
3. Renotify on 27.11.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

AUGUST 28, 2024/VLD