



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 281/2018**

B A TATA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash and Mr.
Sharath B.K., Advs.

versus

PUNYA SALILA SRIVASTAV & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen, SC for DDA with
Ms. Rima Rao, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Gupta, PC for GNCTD
with Ms. Shilpa Chaurasia, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

21.05.2025

%

It is already 05: 00 p.m.

No time left.

List on 02.09.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MAY 21, 2025/dss